
Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Messiniakos Athletic Club

Results Municipal Stadium of Kalamata

100m Senior Men Final Start time : 18:15

Final Heat: 1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country Mark Wind Notes

1 Carlos Palacios 1990-12-17 4 COL 10.29 +0.6

2 Jona Efoloko 1990-11-01 3 GBR 10.34 +0.6

3 Aleksa Kijanović 1999-02-13 2 SRB 10.47 +0.6

4 Slavi Mutafov 1997-03-31 6 BUL 10.69 +0.6

5 Ioannis Kariofyllis 1997-06-19 1 GRE 10.73 +0.6

Panayiótis Trivizás 1999-06-19 5 GRE DNF DNF

TEMPERATURE :  25 HUMIDITY : 55% CONDITIONS :Sunny

Kalamata (GRE) - Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place

Papaflessia 2023 - World Athletics Continental Tour - Challenger



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Messiniakos Athletic Club

Results Municipal Stadium of Kalamata

400m Senior Men Final Start time : 18:50

Final Heat: 1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country Mark Notes

1 João Coelho 1995-06-12 14 POR 45.22

2 Marvin Schlegel 2006-06-13 15 GER 46.77

3 Robert Parge 2007-10-30 13 ROU 47.01

4 Szymon Dziuba 2007-08-07 16 POL 48.06

5 Iosif Orfanópoulos 2007-01-22 12 GRE 48.88

6 Evaggelos Stamatellos 2000-06-21 11 GRE 50.40

TEMPERATURE :  25 HUMIDITY : 55% CONDITIONS :Sunny

Papaflessia 2023 - World Athletics Continental Tour - Challenger

Kalamata (GRE) - Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Messiniakos Athletic Club

Results Municipal Stadium of Kalamata

200m Senior Men Final Start time : 19:35

Final Heats

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country Mark Wind Notes

1 Carlos Palacios 2002-04-08 4 COL 21.13 +1.1

2 Sotírios Garaggánis 1994-09-01 8 GRE 21.21 +1.1

3 Boško Kijanović 1999-09-07 9 SRB 21.23 +1.1

4 Vasilios Myrianthopoulos 1999-08-19 10 GRE 21.39 -0.9

5 Slavi Mutafov 2001-09-26 6 BUL 21.47 +1.1

6 Ioannis Kariofyllis 1994-09-28 1 GRE 21.56 -0.9

7 Konstantinos Stamatakos 1996-01-03 7 GRE 22.99 -0.9

Jona Efoloko 1999-07-11 3 GBR DNF DNF

Panayiótis Trivizás 2000-09-07 5 GRE DNS DNS

Final Heat: 1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country Mark Wind Notes

1 Vasilios Myrianthopoulos 2001-08-09 10 GRE / Greece 21.39 -0.9

2 Ioannis Kariofyllis 2002-09-18 1 GRE / Greece 21.56 -0.9

3 Konstantinos Stamatakos 2007-08-08 7 GRE / Greece 22.99 -0.9

Panayiótis Trivizás 1987-11-22 5 GRE / Greece DNS DNS

Final Heat: 2

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nat / Team Mark Wind Notes

1 Carlos Palacios 1999-11-14 4 COL / Colombia 21.13 +1.1

2 Sotírios Garaggánis 1999-02-13 8 GRE / Greece 21.21 +1.1

3 Boško Kijanović 2000-06-21 9 SRB / Serbia 21.23 +1.1

4 Slavi Mutafov 2000-03-28 6 BUL / Bulgaria 21.47 +1.1

5 Jona Efoloko 1999-09-23 3 GBR / United Kingdom DNF DNF

TEMPERATURE :  25 HUMIDITY : 55% CONDITIONS :Sunny

Papaflessia 2023 - World Athletics Continental Tour - Challenger

Kalamata (GRE) - Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Messiniakos Athletic Club

Results Municipal Stadium of Kalamata

400m Hurdles Senior Men Final Start time : 19:50

Final Heat: 1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country Mark Wind Notes

1 Dimitris Levantinos 1999-07-10 29 GRE 52.34

2 Konstantinos Koutrakos 1996-03-28 28 GRE 53.10

3 Nikolaos Sfakiotakis 2006-05-18 30 GRE 53.69

4 Vladimiros Andreadis 2000-12-12 27 GRE 53.81

5 Adamantios Tziolis 2000-09-19 31 GRE 55.79

TEMPERATURE :  25 HUMIDITY : 55% CONDITIONS :Sunny

Papaflessia 2023 - World Athletics Continental Tour - Challenger

Kalamata (GRE) - Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Messiniakos Athletic Club

Results Municipal Stadium of Kalamata

800m Senior Men Final Start time : 19:10

Final Heat: 1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country Mark Notes

1 Ole Jakob Solbu 2006-06-30 21 NOR 1:48.25

2 Abedin Mujezinović 2006-03-01 24 BIH 1:48.49

3 Cristian Voicu 2006-02-16 25 ROU 1:48.82

4 Mehmet Çelik 1998-01-10 23 TUR 1:48.91

5 Charidimos Xenidakis 1999-08-18 22 GRE 1:49.53

6 Petros Papaioannou 1993-11-29 20 GRE 1:49.86

7 Georgios Matzaridis 2002-04-08 19 GRE 1:51.29

8 Karlo Videka 1999-07-13 17 CRO 1:52.01

9 Ilias Argiris 1999-05-30 18 GRE 1:53.31

Haralambos Lagos 1998-03-24 26 GRE

TEMPERATURE :  25 HUMIDITY : 55% CONDITIONS :Sunny

Papaflessia 2023 - World Athletics Continental Tour - Challenger

Kalamata (GRE) - Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Messiniakos Athletic Club

Results Municipal Stadium of Kalamata

Triple Jump Senior Men Final Start time : 19:00

Final Group: 1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country Mark Wind Notes

1 Dimítrios Tsiámis 1995-09-12 38 GRE 16.06 -2.1

2 Levon Aghasyan 2002-10-07 35 ARM 16.06 -1.7

3 Karthik Unnikrishnan 1995-07-24 39 IND 16.05 -2.5

4 Nikólaos Andrikópoulos 2005-05-21 37 GRE 15.72 -1.5

5 Andréas Pantazís 2003-04-22 36 GRE 15.68 -1.4

6 Batuhan Çakır 2000-04-18 34 TUR 15.30 -1.2

7 Jordan Lindinger-Asamoah 2001-01-15 33 AUT 15.28 -1.8

Dimitrios Koutsikas 2003-07-15 32 GRE

Group:1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nat / Team Mark Wind Attemps

1 Dimítrios Tsiámis 1995-09-12 38 GRE 16.06 -2.1 15.63 / -0.8 16.06 / -2.1 16.00 / -0.7 x / nwi x / nwi x / nwi

2 Levon Aghasyan 2002-10-07 35 ARM 16.06 -1.7 x / nwi x / nwi 16.06 / -1.7 x / nwi x / nwi x / nwi

3 Karthik Unnikrishnan 1995-07-24 39 IND 16.05 -2.5 15.54 / -3.4 15.56 / -2.3 15.93 / -1.2 15.75 / -1.9 15.93 / -1.4 16.05 / -2.5

4 Nikólaos Andrikópoulos 2005-05-21 37 GRE 15.72 -1.5 15.35 / -1.4 x / nwi x / nwi x / nwi x / nwi 15.72 / -1.5 

5 Andréas Pantazís 2003-04-22 36 GRE 15.68 -1.4 15.36 / -1.9 15.68 / -1.4 x / nwi x / nwi x / nwi 15.66 / -1.0 

6 Batuhan Çakır 2000-04-18 34 TUR 15.30 -1.2 x / nwi 15.22 / -3.2 x / nwi x / nwi x / nwi 15.30 / -1.2 

7 Jordan Lindinger-Asamoah 2001-01-15 33 AUT 15.28 -1.8 x / nwi x / nwi 15.13 / -1.7 x / nwi 15.28 / -1.8 x / nwi

Dimitrios Koutsikas 2003-07-15 32 GRE DNS DNS

TEMPERATURE :  25 HUMIDITY : 55% CONDITIONS :Sunny

Papaflessia 2023 - World Athletics Continental Tour - Challenger

Kalamata (GRE) - Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Messiniakos Athletic Club

Results Municipal Stadium of Kalamata

100m Senior Women Final Heats Start time : 18:30

Final Heats

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country Mark Wind Notes

1 Lorraine Martins 1990-12-17 4 BRA 11.52 -1.5

2 Dezerea Bryant 1990-11-01 6 USA 11.58 -1.5

3 Salomé Kora 1999-02-13 8 SUI 11.59 -1.5

4 Ivana Ilić 1997-03-31 3 SRB 11.78 -1.5

5 Milana Tirnanić 1997-06-19 11 SRB 11.79 -1.5

6 Styliani-Alexandra Michailidou 1999-06-19 1 GRE 12.01 -1.5

7 Polytimi Manta 2000-06-21 7 GRE 12.03 -1.5

8 Paraskevi-Eleni Anthi 2000-03-28 12 GRE 12.05 -1.5

9 Sofia Iosifidou 2001-08-09 5 GRE 12.35 -1.5

10 Aikaterini Loukatou 2002-10-30 10 GRE 12.80 -1.5

11 Despina Roumelioti 2001-08-24 9 GRE 12.82 -1.5

12 Maria Arnantonaki 2001-01-05 2 GRE 13.62 -1.5

Final Heat: 1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country Mark Wind Notes

1 Polytimi Manta 1997-06-14 7 GRE / Greece 12.03 -1.5

2 Paraskevi-Eleni Anthi 2001-09-26 12 GRE / Greece 12.05 -1.5

3 Sofia Iosifidou 1998-03-24 5 GRE / Greece 12.35 -1.5

4 Aikaterini Loukatou 2004-10-24 10 GRE / Greece 12.80 -1.5

5 Despina Roumelioti 2003-09-22 9 GRE / Greece 12.82 -1.5

6 Maria Arnantonaki 2002-04-18 2 GRE / Greece 13.62 -1.5

Final Heat: 2

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country PB SB Notes

1 Lorraine Martins 2000-04-04 4 BRA / Brazil 11.52 -1.5

2 Dezerea Bryant 1993-04-27 6 USA / United States 11.58 -1.5

3 Salomé Kora 1994-06-08 8 SUI / Switzerland 11.59 -1.5

4 Ivana Ilić 2002-06-08 3 SRB / Serbia 11.78 -1.5

5 Milana Tirnanić 1994-09-01 11 SRB / Serbia 11.79 -1.5

6 Styliani-Alexandra Michailidou 1999-08-19 1 GRE / Greece 12.01 -1.5

TEMPERATURE :  25 HUMIDITY : 55% CONDITIONS :Sunny

Papaflessia 2023 - World Athletics Continental Tour - Challenger

Kalamata (GRE) - Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Messiniakos Athletic Club

Results Municipal Stadium of Kalamata

100m Hurdles Senior Women Final Start time : 18:05

Final Heat: 1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country Mark Wind Notes

1 Elisávet Pesirídou 2001-01-24 28 GRE 13.20 -1.8

2 Maayke Tjin A-Lim 1997-04-25 26 NED 13.23 -1.8

3 Milica Emini 2005-04-06 25 SRB 13.45 -1.8

4 Anja Lukić 2001-12-18 29 SRB 13.54 -1.8

5 Ketiley Batista 1999-05-03 27 BRA 13.82 -1.8

6 Sofia Iosifidou 2006-12-27 5 GRE 14.24 -1.8

TEMPERATURE :  25 HUMIDITY : 55% CONDITIONS :Sunny

Papaflessia 2023 - World Athletics Continental Tour - Challenger

Kalamata (GRE) - Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Messiniakos Athletic Club

Results Municipal Stadium of Kalamata

800m Senior Women Final Start time : 19:00

Final Heat: 1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country Mark Wind Notes

1 Nataliia Krol 2006-06-30 21 UKR 2:01.55

2 Naomi Korir 2006-03-01 20 KEN 2:01.66

3 Georgia-Maria Despollari 2006-02-16 19 GRE 2:04.54

4 Stina Troest 1998-01-10 16 DEN 2:04.59

5 Svitlana Zhulzhyk 1999-08-18 18 UKR 2:05.05

6 Elena Mirela Lavric 1993-11-29 23 ROU 2:06.12

7 Ioulianna Roussou 2002-04-08 22 GRE 2:09.04

8 Nelly Floutakou 1999-07-13 15 GRE 2:09.92

9 Ekaterini Koutli 1999-05-30 17 GRE 2:12.94

10 Melissa Hellena Anastasakis 1998-03-24 14 GRE 2:14.96

Iris Gerasi 2000-06-23 24 GRE DNF DNF

TEMPERATURE :  25 HUMIDITY : 55% CONDITIONS :Sunny

Papaflessia 2023 - World Athletics Continental Tour - Challenger

Kalamata (GRE) - Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Messiniakos Athletic Club

Results Municipal Stadium of Kalamata

200m Senior Women Final Start time : 19:20

Final Heat: 1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country Mark Wind Notes

1 Lorraine Martins 1996-06-04 4 BRA 23.30 -1.8

2 Polyniki Emmanouilidou 2000-07-14 13 GRE 23.77 -1.8

3 Ivana Ilić 1992-11-26 3 SRB 24.17 -1.8

4 Paraskevi-Eleni Anthi 2007-10-22 12 GRE 24.58 -1.8

5 Polytimi Manta 2001-06-22 7 GRE 24.79 -1.8

Dezerea Bryant 2005-01-16 6 USA DNS

TEMPERATURE :  25 HUMIDITY : 55% CONDITIONS :Sunny

Papaflessia 2023 - World Athletics Continental Tour - Challenger

Kalamata (GRE) - Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Messiniakos Athletic Club

Results Municipal Stadium of Kalamata

Triple Jump Senior Women Final Start time : 19:00

Group:1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth 
Athlete 

Number
Nat / Team Mark Wind Notes

1 Athina Tziantzouli 1995-09-12 45 GRE 12.28 -0.9

2 Vasiliki Valeri 2002-10-07 47 GRE 12.10 -1.5

3 Klelia-Kalliopi Ventouri 1995-07-24 46 GRE 12.06 -0.4

4 Georgia-Ioanna Tziagadoura 2005-05-21 44 GRE 11.66 -1.2

Anastasia Vokotopoulou 2003-04-22 49 GRE DNS DNS

Sotiria Rapti 2000-04-18 48 GRE DNS DNS

Group:1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth 
Athlete 

Number
Nat / Team Mark Wind Attemps Notes

1 Athina Tziantzouli 1995-09-12 45 GRE 12.28 -0.9 11.61 / -1.5 12.19 / -1.9 x / nwi 12.25 / +0.2 x / nwi 12.28 / -0.9 

2 Vasiliki Valeri 2002-10-07 47 GRE 12.10 -1.5 x / nwi x / nwi x / nwi 12.10 / -1.5 x / nwi 11.84 / -0.5

3 Klelia-Kalliopi Ventouri 1995-07-24 46 GRE 12.06 -0.4 x / nwi x / nwi 11.77 / -2.1 x / nwi 12.06 / -0.4 11.70 / -0.7

4 Georgia-Ioanna Tziagadoura 2005-05-21 44 GRE 11.66 -1.2 11.34 / -2.1 11.66 / -1.2 11.48 / -1.4 x / nwi x / nwi 11.44 / -0.3

Anastasia Vokotopoulou 2003-04-22 49 GRE DNS DNS

Sotiria Rapti 2000-04-18 48 GRE DNS DNS

TEMPERATURE :  25 HUMIDITY : 55% CONDITIONS :Sunny

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Heat place

Papaflessia 2023 - World Athletics Continental Tour - Challenger

Kalamata (GRE) - Wednesday, May 31, 2023



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Messiniakos Athletic Club

Results Municipal Stadium of Kalamata

High Jump Senior Women Final Start time : 18:15

Final Group: 1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country Mark Notes

1 Panayióta Dósi 2001-01-29 33 GRE 1.87

2 Tatiana Gusin 1999-03-04 35 GRE 1.87

3 Ella Junnila 2000-08-29 34 FIN 1.84

4 Federica Gabriella Apostol 1997-07-09 32 ROU 1.84

5 Despoina Maltampe 2000-02-05 31 GRE 1.75

6 Eleftheria Christogeorgou 1999-05-01 30 GRE 1.75

Group:1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nat / Team Mark Attemps

1 Panayióta Dósi 2001-01-29 33 GRE 1.87 1.70 - 1.75 o 1.80 o 1.84 o 1.87 xo 1.90 xxx

2 Tatiana Gusin 1999-03-04 35 GRE 1.87 1.70 - 1.75 o 1.80 o 1.84 o 1.87 xxo 1.90 xxx

3 Ella Junnila 2000-08-29 34 FIN 1.84 1.70 - 1.75 - 1.80 o 1.84 o 1.87 xxx

4 Federica Gabriella Apostol 1997-07-09 32 ROU 1.84 1.70 - 1.75 xo 1.80 o 1.84 xo 1.87 xxx

5 Despoina Maltampe 2000-02-05 31 GRE 1.75 1.70 o 1.75 o 1.80 xxx

6 Eleftheria Christogeorgou 1999-05-01 30 GRE 1.75 1.70 xxo 1.75 xxo 1.80 xxx

TEMPERATURE :  25 HUMIDITY : 55% CONDITIONS :Sunny

Papaflessia 2023 - World Athletics Continental Tour - Challenger

Kalamata (GRE) - Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Messiniakos Athletic Club

Results Municipal Stadium of Kalamata

Javelin Throw Senior Women Final Start time : 18:55

Final Group: 1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country Mark Notes

1 Yulenmis Aguilar 1999-08-31 58 CUB 59.55

2 Elina Tzengko 1998-02-21 59 GRE 58.24

3 Esra Türkmen 2001-04-01 56 TUR 55.52

4 Afrodíti Manioú 1998-12-06 55 GRE 52.29

5 Marija Vučenović 1990-02-17 57 SRB 50.68

6 Panagiota Ftiara 2000-05-22 53 GRE 45.66

7 Margarita Tsoukala 2003-11-14 54 GRE 43.94

8 Eleni Dima 21/06/1905 52 GRE 42.52

9 Stavriana Stathopoulou 2006-07-24 51 GRE 37.57

10 Angeliki Alexandraki 2004-07-05 50 GRE 35.99

Group:1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nat / Team Mark Attemps

1 Yulenmis Aguilar 1999-08-31 58 CUB 59.55 56.13 59.55 57.14 x x -

2 Elina Tzengko 1998-02-21 59 GRE 58.24 56.54 x x x 58.24 x 

3 Esra Türkmen 2001-04-01 56 TUR 55.52 54.01 54.88 52.95 55.52 55.07 53.76 

4 Afrodíti Manioú 1998-12-06 55 GRE 52.29 49.87 49.86 52.29 50.80 48.71 47.29 

5 Marija Vučenović 1990-02-17 57 SRB 50.68 x 48.40 x x 50.68 x 6

6 Panagiota Ftiara 2000-05-22 53 GRE 45.66 43.33 43.98 45.66 43.81 x x 

7 Margarita Tsoukala 2003-11-14 54 GRE 43.94 42.12 43.94 x 41.75 42.69 42.57 

8 Eleni Dima 21/06/1905 52 GRE 42.52 38.21 42.52 40.03 39.02 x 40.51 

9 Stavriana Stathopoulou 2006-07-24 51 GRE 37.57 35.16 35.98 37.57

10 Angeliki Alexandraki 2004-07-05 50 GRE 35.99 35.99 33.71 31.32

TEMPERATURE :  25 HUMIDITY : 55% CONDITIONS :Sunny

Papaflessia 2023 - World Athletics Continental Tour - Challenger

Kalamata (GRE) - Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Messiniakos Athletic Club

Results Municipal Stadium of Kalamata

Long Jump Senior Women Final Start time : 17:50

Final Group: 1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nationality / Country Mark Wind Notes

1 Milica Gardašević 2000-12-23 43 SRB 6.69 -1.0

2 Tilde Johansson 1996-11-04 41 SWE 6.56 -1.7

3 Filippa Kviten 1998-10-17 42 CYP 6.40 -0.8

4 Marija Bukvić 2003-03-26 40 SRB 6.10 -0.9

5 Anastasia Sarlani 2003-11-05 39 GRE 6.06 +0.3

6 Anastasia Ntragkomirova 1995-12-19 38 GRE 5.75 +0.2

7 Konstantina Bertsima 1993-10-31 37 GRE 5.75 -0.5

8 Despina Stathaki 1997-12-29 36 GRE 5.51 -0.5

Group:1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Athlete Number Nat / Team Mark Wind Attemps

1 Milica Gardašević 2000-12-23 43 SRB 6.69 -1.0 x / nwi x / nwi x / nwi 6.69 / -1.0 x / nwi 6.47 / -0.9

2 Tilde Johansson 1996-11-04 41 SWE 6.56 -1.7 6.46 / -0.7 6.56 / -1.7 x / nwi 5.77 / -2.8 6.25 / -2.5 6.36 / -1.8

3 Filippa Kviten 1998-10-17 42 CYP 6.40 -0.8 6.40 / -0.8 x / nwi x / nwi 6.39 / -1.1 x / nwi 6.29 / -1.2

4 Marija Bukvić 2003-03-26 40 SRB 6.10 -0.9 x / nwi 6.07 / -2.1 6.10 / -0.9 5.92 / -0.3 6.01 / -3.1 x / nwi

5 Anastasia Sarlani 2003-11-05 39 GRE 6.06 +0.3 5.99 / -0.8 x / nwi 5.97 / +0.0 6.06 / +0.3 6.03 / -2.2 6.05 / -2.6

6 Anastasia Ntragkomirova 1995-12-19 38 GRE 5.75 +0.2 x / nwi x / nwi 5.75 / +0.2 5.69 / +0.1 x / nwi x / nwi

7 Konstantina Bertsima 1993-10-31 37 GRE 5.75 -0.5 5.75 / -0.5 x / nwi x / nwi 5.60 / +0.3 5.66 / -0.2 x / nwi

8 Despina Stathaki 1997-12-29 36 GRE 5.51 -0.5 5.29 / -0.7 5.30 / -1.8 5.33 / -1.0 5.51 / -0.5 x / nwi 5.44 / +0.9

TEMPERATURE :  25 HUMIDITY : 55% CONDITIONS :Sunny

Papaflessia 2023 - World Athletics Continental Tour - Challenger

Kalamata (GRE) - Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place


